Year 5

B

10

12

16

18

Across

2. Robbie
6. Charlie
7. Alfie R
8. Mitchell
11. LukeA
12. Robyn

17. Drew
18. Grace
19. Coby

20. Stephie
22. Aiden

20

21

22

24

25

23

26

27

28

29

31

26. Marley

28. Brooke
30. James
31. Eloise

32. Jack

Down

1. Callum

3. Alfie W
4. Matthew
5. Declan S
9. Connor
10. Declan E

30

32

13.
14.
15.
16.
21.
23.
24.
25.
27.
29.

Alicia
Kayleigh
Kate
Leona
Emily
Jayden
Kyle

Abi

Alfie H
Kiera
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